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Discipline Committee for Substance Abuse 

Sr.No NAME POSITION E-MAIL ID 

1 Dr Fr Jossy P George Director & Dean,  Chairperson office.director-lavasa@christunivers 

2 Dr Samiksha Shukla Faculty - Data Science samiksha.shukla@christuniversity.in 

3 Mr Sharad Gupta 
Faculty - School of Business & 

Management  
sharad.gupta@christuniversity.in 

4 Ms Arpita Ghosh Sr Counsellor arpita.ghosh@christuniversity.in 

5 Kevin John 
Student Representative 

(Student Council) 
kevin.john@mba.christuniversity.in 

6 Dr Jayant Mahajan Non-member secretary jayant.mahajan@christuniversity.in 

 

 

Discipline Committee for Dress Code / ID Card / Punctuality 

Sr.No NAME POSITION E-MAIL ID 

1 Dr Fr Jossy P George 
Director & Dean,  

Chairperson 
office.director@christuniversity.in 

2 Dr Fr Arun C Antony Academic Coordinator frarun@christuniversity.in 

3 Neha Oza Student Counsellor neha.oza@christuniversity.in 

4 Ms Shelma Jose 
Administration 

Shelma.martin@christuniversity.in 

5 Mr Martin Joseph martinjoseph@christuniversity.in 

6 Mr Sunny Security   

7 
Ms Debopriya 

Chatterjee Student Representatives 
from Senior Class 

debopriya.chatterjee@mba.christuniversity.in 

8 Mr Dev Maheshwari dev.maheshwari@science.christuniversity.in 

9 Ms Priyadarshini  priyadarshini@commerce.christuniversity.in 
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